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1 – Оң жақ құлақша
2 – Оң жақ қарынша
3 – Сол жақ құлақша
4 – Сол жақ қарынша

Оттектендірілген қан
Оттексізденген қан

Белгілеулер:

Жүрек

Өкпе

Ағзаның 

Асқазан мен
 ішектер

Бауыр

Бас жəне 
      қол

Бүйрек

  1

 2

 3

 4
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Бас жəне 
     қол

Асқазан мен 
ішектер

басқа да
мүшелері

Ағзаның 
басқа да
мүшелері


